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Hammer Throw, Men M45 - Final
Date: 15.03.2006  Begin: 10:00h
Competitors: 18 Gerätegewicht:    7.260 g
Rk. BIB Name NAT Result

Finale

1 2810 Earle Robert GBR 54,34 m
2 2385 Gassenbauer Gottfried AUT 50,59 m
3 3511 Jensen Tom DEN 47,36 m
4 4039 Seli Neinar EST 46,65 m
5 1892 Nuschke Hartmut GER 46,48 m
6 3506 Sabroe Per DEN 45,66 m
7 2439 Hofmann Josef AUT 44,69 m
8 3576 Pridotkas Gintaras LTU 41,40 m
9 3124 Ephimenco Sylvain FRA 39,03 m
10 1862 Hentze Reinhard GER 38,58 m
11 1894 Peter Wolfgang GER 37,99 m
12 3834 Korosec Vojko SLO 36,51 m
13 3309 Calvo Benito Raul ESP 36,05 m
14 1913 Stanowski Frank GER 35,82 m
15 3589 Nel Hannes RSA 35,75 m
16 1915 Stolz Karl-Heinz GER 32,07 m
17 2466 Kastenberger Franz AUT 27,75 m
18 3712 Sharma Adesh Kumar IND 22,50 m
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High Jump, Men M65 - Finals
Date: 15.03.2006  Begin: 20:00h
Competitors: 15
Rk. BIB Name NAT Result

Finale

1 2213 Volkert Juergen GER 1,52 m
2 4246 Pawlik Emil USA 1,48 m
2 3534 Särndal Carl-Erik SWE 1,48 m
4 3579 Ivanauskas Eugenijus LTU 1,48 m
5 2139 Albrecht Hermann GER 1,48 m
6 3352 Fernandez Gonzalez Daniel FernESP 1,42 m
7 3588 Miekautsch Hans RSA 1,36 m
8 2682 Steurer Hermann AUT 1,36 m
9 3815 Rajk Janez SLO 1,30 m
9 2203 Schuberth Joachim GER 1,30 m
9 2175 Kuhn Heinz GER 1,30 m
12 3267 Vonasek Josef CZE 1,30 m
12 2205 Seeberger Reinhold GER 1,30 m
14 3830 Stanic Jance SLO 1,30 m
15 4283 Trontelj Miroslav SLO 1,24 m
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Shot Put, Women W60 - Final
Date: 15.03.2006  Begin: 20:00h
Competitors: 12 Gerätegewicht:    0 g
Rk. BIB Name NAT Result

Finale

1 3575 Putiniene Jadvyga LTU 11,10 m
2 1602 Illgen Karin GER 10,85 m
3 1589 Albrecht Teodora GER 10,11 m
4 1613 Stecher Gisela GER 10,03 m
5 1604 Mellmann Gudrun GER 9,33 m
6 1103 Del Giudice Brunella ITA 8,92 m
7 1595 Boeker Hella GER 8,81 m
8 1616 Till Bärbel GER 8,14 m
9 4226 Huff-Pawlik Karen USA 7,55 m
10 3772 Gouzia Eleni GRE 7,51 m
11 3382 Telenga Janina POL 6,60 m
12 4284 Hocevar-Trontelj Silva SLO 6,52 m
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Javelin Throw, Women W60 - Final
Date: 16.03.2006  Begin: 16:00h
Competitors: 5 Gerätegewicht:    400 g
Rk. BIB Name NAT Result

Finale

1 3575 Putiniene Jadvyga LTU 32,41 m
2 1602 Illgen Karin GER 26,94 m
3 1616 Till Bärbel GER 23,59 m
4 2971 Coombe Margaret GBR 23,27 m
5 4226 Huff-Pawlik Karen USA 22,27 m
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M 55Pentathlon Final
BIB NationFirst NameFamily NameRank

Hurdles Long Jump Shot Put High Jump Running

4120 Hallgrimsson Stefan
10,45

781
4,72
659

12,42 1,57 03:36.90
841 831 672 3784 P.P.P.P. P.P.

ISL
sec minm mm

1

1

2035 Kesselring Dr. Alfred
10,92

694
5,04
757

9,27 1,39 03:25.16
595 619 770 3435 P.P.P.P. P.P.

GER
sec minm mm

2

2

3580 Zaniauskas Vladas
10,61

750
4,96
732

11,26 1,42 03:58.28
750 653 508 3393 P.P.P.P. P.P.

LTU
sec minm mm

3

3

1316 Curtolo Piergiorgio
10,83

711
4,22
514

12,10 1,51 03:48.85
815 758 578 3376 P.P.P.P. P.P.

ITA
sec minm mm

4

4

3559 Honda Kazuhiko
10,06

858
5,18
802

7,29 1,36 03:36.64
443 593 674 3370 P.P.P.P. P.P.

JPN
sec minm mm

5

5

3115 Deremy Jean-Claude
11,16

652
4,42
571

9,69 1,48 03:53.28
628 723 544 3118 P.P.P.P. P.P.

FRA
sec minm mm

6

6

3644 Van Impe Frank
9,85
900

5,07
767

11,09 ,00 03:39.00
736 0 655 3058 P.P.P.P. P.P.

BEL
sec minm mm

7

7

4025 Cheben Dusan
12,60

423
4,78
677

9,40 1,42 03:48.48
605 653 580 2938 P.P.P.P. P.P.

SVK
sec minm mm

8

8

3499 Jermacans Vidvuds
12,87

385
4,99
741

8,40 1,33 03:43.88
528 560 616 2830 P.P.P.P. P.P.

AUS
sec minm mm

9

9

2414 Halmdienst Willi
12,29

468
4,41
567

8,40 1,39 03:47.84
528 619 585 2767 P.P.P.P. P.P.

AUT
sec minm mm

10

10

1334 Prampolini Natale
11,10

662
4,69
650

6,38 1,57 04:45.71
374 831 222 2739 P.P.P.P. P.P.

ITA
sec minm mm

11

11
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2030 Herzberg Dr. Günther
11,37

615
4,31
540

8,56 1,33 04:11.69
540 560 416 2671 P.P.P.P. P.P.

GER
sec minm mm

12

12

2076 Zeisse Lutz
12,13

493
4,41
567

8,46 1,42 04:18.76
533 653 371 2617 P.P.P.P. P.P.

GER
sec minm mm

13

13

3102 Clavel René
11,96

519
4,60
624

8,97 1,21 04:11.38
572 434 418 2567 P.P.P.P. P.P.

FRA
sec minm mm

14

14

2031 Hessert Helmut
12,64

418
4,02
459

10,15 1,27 04:12.83
663 496 409 2445 P.P.P.P. P.P.

GER
sec minm mm

15

15

2072 Wiechmann Heinrich
12,76

402
4,26
525

9,13 1,27 04:38.16
584 496 260 2267 P.P.P.P. P.P.

GER
sec minm mm

16

16

1327 Marcelli Silvio
12,06

504
4,48
589

9,24 1,27
593 496 0 2182 P.P.P.P. P.P.

ITA
sec minm mm

17

17

3408 Lorenz Sylwester
11,04

673
,00

0
8,37 1,27 04:06.10
526 496 453 2148 P.P.P.P. P.P.

POL
sec minm mm

18

18

3249 Vonasek Vlastimil
15,58

103
3,77
392

9,12 1,24 05:06.90
584 464 129 1672 P.P.P.P. P.P.

CZE
sec minm mm

19

19

3104 Colliot Olivier
12,48

440
4,86
702

8,91 1,30
567 528 0 2237 P.P.P.P. P.P.

FRA
sec minm mm

2026 Hausner Rudolf
9,56
959

4,94
725

,00 ,00
0 0 0 1684 P.P.P.P. P.P.

GER
sec minm mm

2932 Thompson Peter
,00

0
,00

0
,00 ,00

0 0 0 0 P.P.P.P. P.P.

GBR
sec minm mm
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Discus Throw, Men M65 - Final
Date: 19.03.2006  Begin: 13:00h
Competitors: 14 Gerätegewicht:    1.000 g
Rk. BIB Name NAT Result

Finale

1 2601 Ratzer Franz AUT 45,34 m
2 2161 Hack Wilfried GER 45,14 m
3 2211 Verstegen Willi GER 44,23 m
4 2192 Röcken Hans GER 42,66 m
5 1367 Mareso Gianni ITA 40,94 m
6 3698 Hytten Svein NOR 39,99 m
7 2190 Plücker Günter GER 38,63 m
8 3816 Ursic Joze SLO 38,20 m
9 4156 Jablonszky Attila HUN 34,60 m
10 3578 Vilcinskas Kazys LTU 33,89 m
11 3815 Rajk Janez SLO 33,00 m
12 2345 Dünser Anton AUT 31,52 m
13 3831 Pisic Vasilije SLO 26,43 m
14 2483 Knausz Franz AUT 22,47 m

2195 Schallau Werner GER o.g.V.
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Weight Throw, Men M45 - Final
Date: 18.03.2006  Begin: 16:30h
Competitors: 19
Rk. BIB Name NAT Result

Finale

1 2810 Earle Robert GBR 15,54 m
2 3511 Jensen Tom DEN 14,10 m
3 3124 Ephimenco Sylvain FRA 13,73 m
4 3688 Hoff Karl Jorgen NOR 12,94 m
5 1892 Nuschke Hartmut GER 12,66 m
6 2439 Hofmann Josef AUT 12,65 m
7 3419 Radzikowski Henryk POL 12,18 m
8 3576 Pridotkas Gintaras LTU 11,88 m
9 3506 Sabroe Per DEN 11,64 m
10 1894 Peter Wolfgang GER 11,34 m
11 1862 Hentze Reinhard GER 11,25 m
12 3589 Nel Hannes RSA 11,18 m
13 2466 Kastenberger Franz AUT 11,01 m
14 3399 Karpinski Franciszek POL 10,82 m
15 3309 Calvo Benito Raul ESP 10,44 m
16 1915 Stolz Karl-Heinz GER 9,83 m
17 2593 Puschner Harald AUT 9,78 m
18 1913 Stanowski Frank GER 9,51 m
19 1918 Weber Heinz GER 7,49 m

3834 Korosec Vojko SLO o.g.V.
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High Jump, Women W50 - Finals
Date: 18.03.2006  Begin: 14:50h
Competitors: 6
Rk. BIB Name NAT Result

Finale

1 3845 Prezelj Stanka SLO 1,43 m
2 3473 Akkerman Anja NED 1,33 m
3 4066 Brakanska Dace LAT 1,27 m
4 2577 Plammer Sabina AUT 1,27 m
5 4217 Hanscom Rita USA 1,27 m
6 3577 Avizoniene Genovaite LTU 1,21 m
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Triple Jump, Women W50 - Final
Date: 18.03.2006  Begin: 13:25h
Competitors: 6
Rk. BIB Name NAT Result

Finale

1 1558 Seifert Gisela GER 9,50 m
2 4118 Heidarsdottir Arny ISL 9,22 m
3 4066 Brakanska Dace LAT 8,26 m
4 3732 Talluru Vijaya Lakshmi IND 7,36 m
5 3577 Avizoniene Genovaite LTU 6,88 m
6 2995 Howarth Anne-Grete GBR 5,78 m
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